
CHAIR
Kristi DePew
Principal Planner and Co-Owner
Eclipse Event Co.
kristi@eclipseeventco.com

SPONSORS
AGNYC Productions
Photography
www.agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Airstar America Inc
Inflatable Lighting
www.airstar-light.us
Chris Buonomo
marketing@airstar-light.us

All Dolled Up ATX
Hair and Makeup Services
alldolledupatx.com
Livia Pope
alldolledupatx@gmail.com

Artistic Talent Group
Artist
www.artistictalentgroup.com
Barbara Parham
info@artistictalentgroup.com

Austin Event Lighting
Event Lighting
www.austineventlighting.com
Sean Krenek
party@austineventlighting.com

Austin Sign Co
Signage
www.austinsignco.com
Ben Naughton
sales@austinsignco.com

Backbeat Entertainment 
Consulting
Entertainment Providers
www.backbeatent.com
Rob Herbert
rob@backbeatent.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
www.bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

BBJ Latavola
Linen Rental
www.bbjlatavola.com
Robin Denny
rdenny@bbjlatavola.com

Brighter Side Event Lighting
Event Lighting
www.brightersideeventlighting.com
Benji Stevens
benji@brightersideeventlighting.com

Champagne Creative
Entertainment Providers
www.champagnecreativegroup.com
Robert Bannister
robert@champagnecreativegroup.com

Crave Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.crave-catering.com
Leslie LaSorsa
leslie@crave-catering.com

Eclipse Event Co.
Event Services
www.eclipseeventco.com
Kristi DePew
kristi@eclipseeventco.com

House of Attention LLC
Entertainment Providers
www.httn.xyz
Michael Cirino
m@httn.xyz

Monarch Florals
Florist
www.monarchflorals.com
Brian Montague
brian@monarchflorals.com

Oh Happy Day Booth
Photo Booth
ohhappydaybooth.com
Kelsey Harrison
hello@ohhappydaybooth.com

Paintillio
Artist
www.pantillio.com
Jess Devenport
info@paintillio.com

Pop & Drop
Balloons & Streamers
www.popanddroptx.com
Kelsey Harrison
hello@popanddroptx.com

Premiere Events
Event Furniture
www.premiereeventsonline.com
Delores Crum
delores@premiereeventsonline.com

SpotMyPhotos
Photography
www.spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
www.swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com

Thomas Ramsay Music
Musical Entertainment
www.thomasramsaymusic.com
Thomas Hierholzer
info@thomasramsaymusic.com

VerTerra
EcoFriendly Disposable Dinnerware
www.verterra.com
Michael Dwork
michael@verterra.com
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VENUE
Superstition
Ellie Little
ellie@nocohospitalityatx.com

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 15

CHAIR
Leslie LaSorsa
General Manager
Crave Catering
leslie@crave-catering.com

CLOSING NIGHT CELEBRATION


